Meet Lara
Circular IP65 bulkhead
Sporting many different
looks, Lara is the
ultimate choice for a
range of indoor and
outdoor settings
•  1200 lm LED (direct replacement for

cd/klm ULOR: 50 % DLOR:
50 % LOR: 100 %
Ordering guide
Description Wt (Kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
LARA LED 250 800 840 WH 0.7 96666101 LAS800ZW4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 BLK 0.7 96666102 LAS800ZB4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 WH E3 0.9 96666103 LAS800ZWE4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 BLK E3 0.9 96666104 LAS800ZBE4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 WH 1.1 96666105 LAL1200ZW4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 BLK 1.1 96666106 LAL1200ZB4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 WH E3 1.2 96666107 LAL1200ZEW4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 BLK E3 1.2 96666108 LAL1200ZEB4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 MWS WH 0.7 96666109 LAS800ZMW4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 MWS BLK 0.7 96666110 LAS800ZMB4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 MWS WH E3 0.9 96666111 LAS800ZMEW4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 MWS BLK E3 0.9 96666112 LAS800ZMEB4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 MWS WH 1.1 96666113 LAL1200ZMW4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 MWS BLK 1.1 96666114 LAL1200ZMB4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 MWS WH E3 1.2 96666115 LAL1200ZMEW4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 MWS BLK E3 1.2 96666116 LAL1200ZMEB4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 PC WH 0.7 96666117 LAS800ZPW4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 PC BLK 0.7 96666118 LAS800ZPB4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 PC BLK 1.1 96666119 LAL1200ZPW4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 PC WH 1.1 96666120 LAL1200ZPW4K
Accessories
LARA BEZEL TRIM SMALL 250 WH 0.2 96666121 LASBEZW
LARA BEZEL TRIM LARGE 300 WH 0.2 96666122 LALBEZW
LARA BEZEL TRIM SMALL 250 BLK 0.2 96666123 LASBEZB
LARA BEZEL TRIM LARGE 300 BLK 0.2 96666124 LALBEZB
LARA EYELID TRIM SMALL 250 BLK 0.2 96666125 LASEYEB
LARA EYELID TRIM LARGE 300 BLK 0.3 96666126 LALEYEB
LARA EYELID GRILLE TRIM SMALL 250 BLK 0.2 96666127 LASEYEGRIB
LARA EYELID GRILLE TRIM LARGE 300 BLK 0.3 96666128 LALEYEGRIB
LARA GRILLE TRIM SMALL 250 BLK 0.2 96666129 LASGRIB
LARA GRILLE TRIM LARGE 300 BLK 0.3 96666130 LALGRIB
LARA Tamperproof Screw Kit 96628612
MWS: Microwave presence sensor
BLK: black; WH: white
E3: 3 hour emergency lighting
PC: Photocell
Light source information
Specification
• 1200 lm (13W), 90 lm/W and 800 lm (10W), 80 lm/W
• 4000 K neutral white LED
• Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25°C)
• CRI 80
• Class II electrical
• IP65